
Type Vendor POC Name POC Phone Contact Email or website

many mask options from cloth to N95 Alpha Pro Tech http://www.alphaprotech.com

sanitizer Alpine Distilling Rob Sergent (435) 200-9537
sanitizer American Chemical Matt Gustafson (435) 770-1175 matt@americanchemicalllc.com

Mass Thermal Temperature Body Scanner; Tomahawk 2000 UV-C Light (disenfects) Apache Industrial Nycole Vernon (801) 706-7225 NVernon@apacheip.com

Disposable Face Shields ATEK Defense Systems Aaron Gilbert (801) 885-6254 https://www.atekdefense.com
sanitizer Blue Mountain Labs Leslie Rosewaren (801) 360-1444 leslie@bluemfg.com

disinfectant Blue Sky Industries Justn Mortensen (801) 394-2808 ex. 102 justin@skyblueindustries.com
face shields C2 Imaging (Fusion sister) Carol Andrews (801) 554-9480 Carol.Andrews@C2Imaging.com
cloth masks Coleman Knitting Mills ask for Abe (801) 621-2072 dick@colemanknittingmills.com
face shields Daleboot Michael Sheets (801) 558-8686 mike@dalebootusa.com

sanitizer Distillery 36 Jensen Dobbs (801) 983-7303 jensen@distillery36.com
sanitizer, face shields DPS Skis Alex Adema (801) 413-1737 x6 alex@dpsskis.com

hand sanitizer, spray disenfectant Dynamic Blending Specialists Jordan Erskine (801) 441-6140 jordan@dynaminblending.com
sanitizer, disinfectant EMS Corporation Josh Jenkins (801) 292-8051 josh@ems-utah.com

cloth masks Fiber Masks www.fiber-masks.com
sanitizer Five Wives / Ogden's Own https://ogdensown.square.site

face shields Fusion Graphics Keaton Covington (385) 239-2741 keaton.covington@fusion-imaging.com
cloth masks FutureINDesign Nicholina Womack (801) 755-0989 nicholinaw@futureindesign.org
face shields Griffco / Queen of Wraps Harley Griffith (801) 483-9465 HGriffith@griffcographics.com

sanitizer Hammer Spring Distillers JP Bernier (801) 599-4704 jp@hammerspring.com
sanitizer Harris Research Dale Jensen (615) 806-8103 dale.jensen@hrisuppport.com
sanitizer High West Distillery Erik Fitchett (435) 513-6607 erik.fitchett@cbrands.com

sanitizer; hard surface disinfectant Infection Control Technology Nate Johnson (801) 900-1233 nathan@i-c-t.us - https://www.i-c-t.us/

Cloth Masks, Disposable filters for cloth masks Interwest Products LLC ask for Merilyn (385) 240-7991 https://www.masktheusa.com
sanitizer Life Shield Taylor Sandlin (801) 621-0400

cloth masks MCC Apparel Hayden Bryant (702) 278-9310 hayden@mccapparel.com

Virus Disinfection service (dry fog treatment) Mold Busters Logan Marcia Roderer (435) 764-5917 https://moldbustersusa.com/
sanitizer Outlaw Distillery Kirk Sedgwick (801) 706-1428 outlawdistillery@yahoo.com

Face Shields made from PET Premier Plastics (801) 875-0133 https://www.premierplastics.net/
Sneeze Guard/Barrier Screen Pure Art Printer Mitchell Cleveland (435) 673-7873 print@pureartprinter.com

cloth masks Purple Savannah Hobbs (801) 258-1992 savannah@purple.com
face shields SBR Brent Jones (801) 898-7085 bjones@e-sbr.com

sanitizerStreamline Manufacturing and Fulfilment John Durling (480) 747-3061 john.durling@thinkstreamline.com
sanitizer; hard surface disinfectant Streamline Supply Steve Hampton (801) 294-2980 steveh@streamlinesupply.com

sanitizer Sugar House Distillery James Fowler (801) 726-0403 jamfowler@gmail.com
cloth masks, face shields SugarHouse Awnings Dave Wallace (801) 563-9600
cloth masks, face shields Ultralight Adventure Equipment Rodney Tripp (435) 757-6108 Rodney@ula-equipment.com

sanitizer, disinfectant Vortex Nick Boyer (847) 373-1481 nboyer@vortexcompanies.com
sanitizer Wallsburg Farms Tre Mulliner (435) 654-0967 tre@wallsburgfarms.com

face shields Wasatch Innovations Scott Marland (801) 898-7619 scott@wasatchinnovations.com
Hand Sanitizer Wasatch Labs Mike Talbot (801) 566-4449 mtalbot@wasatchlabs.com

sanitizer Waterpocket Distillery Alan Scott (801) 803-1796 alan.scott@waterpocket.co
face shields WhiteClouds Cris Fowers (385) 405-2054 cris.fowers@whiteclouds.com
Cloth Masks Uinta Mattress Schuyler Northstrom (801) 575-8400 Masks@uintamattress.com

Cloth Masks, Isolation gowns (cotton and impermeable waterproof polyester), waterproof shoe protectors, surgical scrub caps Everest Linens Scott Everson (949) 310-4139 scott.everson@everestlinens.com
PPE, cleaning supplies Offbeat Productions Aaron Dufford (435) 640-1726 aaron@offbeatproductions.com
PPE, cleaning supplies Nationwide Pasquale pasquale@sisna.com

PPE Sir Speedy Patty patty@sirspeedyprinter.com
PPE, bulk cleaning supplies 3M Nicholas Guerra nicholas.guerra@grainger.com

bulk hand sanitizer Alpine Distilling Rob rob@alpinedistilling.com
bulk PPE Sea Medical Sara Messner saramessner1234@gmail.com


